; \
=

Duke

UNIVERSITY

www.adscientificindex.com

Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Scores
Total H 132
Last 6 year H 69
Last 6 year H / total H 0.523
Total i10 324
Last 6 years i10 180
Last 6 years i10 / Total i10 0.556
Total Citation 79,726
Last 6 years Citation 18,800
Last 6 years Citation / 0.236

Total Citation
Business & Management *

Public Administration *

In Duke

University
(2,261)

#18
#36

#52
#78

#35
#62

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United

States

(321,792)

Duke University

Kelly D Brownell

World
(1,614,496)

In North
America
(360,725)

Rankings
#1,300 #1,394 #2,794
#2,406 #2,619 #6,317
#3,557 #3,950 #10,276
#5,279 #5,918 #16,356
#2,051 #2,216 #4,250
#4,775 #5,192 #11,804
#9 #11 #16
(12,445) * (13,910) * (71,273) *
#1 #10Q) #2
(992) * (1,087) * (4,667) *

Date : 12.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/kelly-d-brownell/1304176
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